Encore Jr. & Sr. High School

Date
11/1/2023
11/1/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/28/2023

12/7/2023
12/15/2023

Employee
Esposito, Shannon
Cordova, Robert
Valdez, Mariana
Wanock, Thomas
Kelly, James
Haskins, Isaac
Arbittier, Jacob

Personnel Report (November 1 - December 15, 2023)

Position

Teacher (8th grade Multiple Subject)
Campus Aide/ Driver & Sound Technician
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Campus Aide

Substitute Teacher

Teacher (Film)

Status

New Hire

Continuing employee, New Position
Resignation

New Hire

Resignation

New Hire

New Hire



