Date	Employee	Position	Status
11/1/2023	Esposito, Shannon	Teacher (8th grade Multiple Subject)	New Hire
11/1/2023	Cordova, Robert	Campus Aide/ Driver & Sound Technician	Continuing employee, New Position
11/13/2023	Valdez, Mariana	Substitute Teacher	Resignation
11/13/2023	Wanock, Thomas	Substitute Teacher	New Hire
11/28/2023	Kelly, James	Campus Aide	Resignation
12/7/2023	Haskins, Isaac	Substitute Teacher	New Hire
12/15/2023	Arbittier, Jacob	Teacher (Film)	New Hire